WEDNESDAY, 19.06.2024.

Printing time:10:45

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00/ 4742 |CHNC |LANGFANG QINGD.H. 5.10/3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50]15.0 | 4.10|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.45|12.0|1.65|4.20|1.75|2.10| 3.70 | 1.62
11:00/ 4743 |CHNC |G.RUISHI NANTONG 6.25|4.10|1.48|10.0|2.15]25.0|3.20|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|8.00 | 7.75|2.75|13.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.78 | 2.15| 4.10 | 1.50
11:00| 8594 [INNSW |[EDGEWORTH  |MAITLAND 1.5314.40|4.60]2.10|6.25]3.25|13.0|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.77 | 1.62]1.45|3.15]|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.57 | 1.35 | 2.50
12:30/8528 |AUNS |MARCONI ROCKD.C. 3.05|3.80|1.95]|4.70|2.95]|8.50|5.30|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 3.40|1.77 |6.75| 1.60 | 4.40|1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.57
13:00/4701 |KORF |POHANG S. SUWON 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.40|8.00|3.80|16.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25 | 1.85|1.65|4.20| 2.55| 12.0 | 1.80 | 2.25] 1.60 | 3.99
13:00/4702 |KORF |ULSAN GJEONGNAM 1.30[4.90|9.50]1.80|17.0|2.40|50.012.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.42|1.40 | 3.10| 3.35| 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.20 | 1.35 | 5.70
13:00/4703 |KORF |GIMPO JEONB.M. 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.70|15.0 | 4.80]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]7.25|7.50|2.70 | 12.0| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.98 | 2.55|4.40 | 1.85
13:00(4704 |KORF |BUCHEON GVANGJU 5.10|3.50|1.67|8.00|2.60]|16.0|4.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.00 |7.50|2.65|12.0]|1.77 |4.90]|1.95|2.50 | 4.30 | 1.77
13:00|4705 |[KORF |INCHEON G.SANGMU 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80| 1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95| 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
13:00/4813 |JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. S.HIROSH. 3.703.50|1.90|5.40|2.95]|10.04.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.65|4.30|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.50 | 1.65
13:00(4881|VNM 1 |QUANG NAM SONG LAM 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.75
13:30/4706 |KORF |SEOUL GANGVON 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50 | 5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.87 |6.00| 2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
13:30/4707 |KORF |DAEJEO.C. JEJU UTD. 2.45]3.15|2.80|4.104.70]8.00 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.00 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.50]|1.83|2.45|2.45 | 2.80
14:00| 4883 [VNM 1 |THANH HOA KHANH HOA 1.08|10.5|17.0]1.25|25.0|1.62|65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|1.27 |1.10|1.18 | 1.97 | 3.25|22.0|2.20 | 2.30 | 1.08 | 5.50
15:15/4882 [VNM 1 |VIETTEL HO C.MINH 1.85(3.35|/4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.25|2.40|1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
16:00, 13 [EC CROATIA ALBANIA 1.4814.40(8.00]2.25]|15.013.50 | 37.0|1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]|2.50 | 1.80] 1.65 |4.00|3.40 | 19.0|2.10 | 2.55] 1.65 | 6.25
16:00/ 3801 |ZA1PT |RICHARDS BAROKA 1.92]3.25|4.00]3.15|6.75]5.80| 12.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.50|2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10|2.80]2.20 | 4.10
18:00/4221|UZB 1 |SURKH.T. METALOURG 1.72|3.40|4.90]2.75|8.50|5.10 | 17.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.40 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.90| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 ] 2.05 | 5.00
18:00| 4241 |KAZCU|ATYRAU TOBOL K. (0:1) 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.05
18:00| 4242 |KAZCU|YEL.SEMEY AKTOBE (0:2) 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00|2.15 | 7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
18:00/ 5801 |[EST 1 |NOMME UTD LEVAD.T. 14.0|7.50|1.13]122.0|1.40|65.0|1.87]2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00/17.016.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.27 | 2.35|2.25 | 2.40|6.50 | 1.20
18:00/ 5809 |[EST 1 |TRANS N. KURESSA. 1.92|3.70|3.25]3.00|5.10]5.30 | 9.00]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25|1.72 | 4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
18:00/5841 |LTU 1 |TRANSIN. PANEVEZIS 3.15]3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.70|2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
18:30[12438FIN 2 |JIPPO MIKKEL.P. 1.40]4.30|7.50]2.00|14.012.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 | 1.60]1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0|1.90 | 2.25] 1.47 | 5.00
18:30[12446/FIN 2 |KAPA JARO 6.00|4.00|1.50]9.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.70 | 2.05|3.90 | 1.47
18:30/8701 |FIN3A [MYPA FUTURA 1.75]4.20|3.45]2.50 | 5.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
18:30(8702 |FIN 3 |OLS EPS 1.40(4.40|7.25]11.95|12.0|2.70|32.0|12.41|1.50|2.25|2.101.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20|2.55|14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.35| 4.10
18:30(/8703 |FIN 3 |VAAJAKOS. ATLANTIS 9.00|5.30|1.28|16.0|1.72]50.0 | 2.25|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|11.0 | 11.0| 3.05|18.0|1.35|2.85|1.83 | 2.05 | 4.60 | 1.27
18:30(8704 |FIN 3 |JAZZ KLUB 04 4.80]3.90|1.62]7.00|2.40]15.0|3.70|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 5.80 | 5.502.20 | 10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.48 | 1.65]2.75 | 1.40
18:30| 8705 |[FIN3A |PEPO GRIFK 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80 | 3.80 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47 | 1.67
18:30/ 8706 |[FIN3B |VJS INT.TU.II 3.00|3.90|1.95|4.60 | 2.85 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
18:30/8724 |FIN 3 |ROPS KPV 3.15]3.45|2.10|5.10|3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]4.20 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.35 | 1.77
18:30| 8748 |[FIN3B |P.LIROT TPV 1.75|4.10|3.50|2.50 | 5.10 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35|1.57
19:00112447|FIN 2 |SAIPA JAPS 1.583.90|5.20)2.30|7.75|3.50| 16.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.00 | 1.75] 1.55|3.50|2.25| 10.5[1.58 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.20
19:00[12449FIN 2 |TPS PK-35 1.63|3.70|5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85| 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10| 1.62| 3.70
19:00, 14 [EC GERMANY HUNGARY 1.30(6.25|11.0|1.77|22.0|2.40|70.0|2.45|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.73 | 1.42|1.38 | 3.00| 3.60 | 19.0|1.90 | 2.15] 1.35 | 6.25
19:00/ 3921 |[EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. FUTURE 2.50|3.15]2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35]|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
19:00/ 3922 [EGY 1 |BALADEYA PYRAMIDS 9.50/4.80|1.30|17.0|1.83]38.0|2.55|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50|15.0 | 14.0]3.40|22.0|1.50 | 3.25|2.30 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 1.42
19:00/ 5802 |[EST 1 |[FLORA TAMMEKA 1.43]4.30|6.00)1.97|8.502.85|22.012.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.82 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.25|2.55|12.0[1.60 | 1.92] 1.40 | 3.50
19:00/ 8707 |[FIN3C |JBK KUOP.ELO 1.85(3.90|3.30]2.75| 5.00 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
19:00(8749 |FIN3C |JPS SJK I 2.95|3.80|2.004.50|3.00 250(1.40|1.97 1.37|1.60
19:00(8750 |FIN3C |TP-47 OPS 1.45|4.40|5.50]1.97 | 7.50 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.40|1.65
19:00(8751 |[FIN3C |[NARPES K. JS HERCU. 1.4214.50(5.90]|1.90|7.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.45|1.62
19:00/ 8752 |[FIN3C |OTP GBK 9.00|6.00|1.23]12.0|1.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.57 | 1.67
19:30(11065 TNPF |CLUB AFR. SAHEL 2.20]3.10|3.303.60 | 5.60]7.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
19:30(11066 TNPF |MONASTIR. ST.TUNIS 1.90|3.25|4.00[3.10|6.75|5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
19:30|5842 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS ZALGIRIS 10.5/5.00|1.27[18.0|1.77|55.0|2.35]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55] 16.0 | 16.0| 3.50 | 23.0| 1.47 | 3.35|2.50 | 2.90 | 7.50 | 1.42
20:00{11450 SE4SG|LODDE OSTERLEN 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90]6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.00 | 2.60| 1.72 | 5.40|1.75|5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.95
20:00| 5431 |SWE3 |TORNS ANGELHOLM 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00|1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.00 | 2.20
20:00| 5432 |[SWE3 |TORSLANDA NORRBY 3.40|3.70 | 1.85]5.30|2.80]9.00 | 4.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40| 4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 4.50 | 1.65 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.70
20:00| 5462 |[SW4N |LUCKSTA ALGARNA 1.75]4.20|3.45]2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.00|1.90]1.50 |3.80|1.82 |6.00|1.35|1.47]1.40| 2.00
20:00| 5491 |SW4V |OCKERO LANDVETT. 4.60|4.40|1.5316.25|2.10]13.0|3.20|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]5.50|5.20|2.00 |9.50|1.45|3.10|1.40|1.50]2.35|1.30
20:00| 5843 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA KAUNAS Z. 3.60|3.20|2.05|6.00 | 3.35]|10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.40|2.55|9.50]2.00 | 6.25]2.10|2.80 | 3.70 | 2.30
20:00| 8753 |[FIN3A |KIFEN REIPAS L. 2.55|3.70|2.303.90 | 3.50 2.25]1.50|2.20 1.47 | 1.67
20:00| 8972 |SE4SG|HASSLEH. IFK TREL. 2.25|3.702.65]|3.45|4.10]6.25|7.75]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
20:15| 5481 |SWEC |[FORWARD FBK KARL. 4.00|3.60|1.80/5.90|2.75]10.0 | 4.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|4.70 | 4.502.05 | 7.75| 1.57 | 4.10 | 1.42 | 1.65]|2.40 | 1.50
20:30| 4571 |FARIC |VIKING.G. HB TORSH. 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.254.60]5.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75 ]| 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
20:30| 5461 |[SW4N |BODENS LULEA IFK 1.78|3.90 | 3.50|2.65|5.20|4.50|9.00]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.20 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10|1.97 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.30
20:30| 5471 |[SW4N |VANERS.FK HERREST. 2.65|3.70 | 2.25|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15|3.50 | 3.05| 1.82 | 6.00| 1.72 | 5.30 | 1.50 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.85
20:45/11179 BRAC2|AUDAX RJ CABOFRI. 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
21:00{11169/ARG4A|DEF.CAMB. CLU.LUJAN 2.70]2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80]5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:00{11170/ARG4A/ARG.ROS. S.BARRAC. 1.80(3.35|4.40]12.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 |2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.50
21:00{11171 ARG4AR.PILAR BERAZAT. 2.75|3.15]2.50]14.60|4.20]8.50|8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.45
21:00{11172/ ARG4A|V.ARENAS DEP.MUNIZ 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]|7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 |2.85|2.60 | 3.35
21:00/11173/ARG4A JUV.UNIDA CA LUGANO 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
21:00{11174 ARG4A|CENTRA.B. CORDOB.R. 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 |5.10|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
21:00{11175/ARG4A|CLAYPOLE P.NUEVO 1.80(3.35|/4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 |2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.50
21:00{11176/ ARG4A LEANDRO MERCEDES 1.95]3.20(3.90]3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
21:00/11178 ARG4A DEP.PAR. YUPANQUI 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.00|4.60]2.35]|9.50]|2.20|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
21:00{12894/FIN 1 |VPS AC OULU 1.63|3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75|3.90 | 14.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25 | 1.82| 1.60 | 3.99|2.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
21:00[12895/FIN 1 |E.LF. MARIEHAMN 2.75]3.05|2.55|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.90 | 3.70| 2.15|7.50]2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:00/12896/FIN 1 |HELSINKI KUPS 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.65
21:00{12897|FIN 1 |HAKA INTERT. 2.45|3.30(2.70]3.90|4.30]|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.15
21:00{12898|FIN 1 |LAHTI GNISTAN 2.75|3.10|2.55]4.60|4.20]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.10|7.00|1.83 |2.45|2.70 | 2.55
21:00{12899|FIN 1 |ILVES SJK 1.95]3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40/9.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70 |2.25]|1.67 |4.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.85]1.77 | 2.60
21:00| 1524 | BRU20|A.MIN M20 GOIAS M20 1.60(3.90|4.60]2.35|6.75|3.70|12.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25|1.80|1.62|3.99|2.30|10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.30
21:00| 1526 | BRU20|PALM.M20 CUIAB.M20 1.3314.90|7.00/1.80|10.5|2.40|32.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.62|1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.55|14.0]1.70|1.95]1.30| 3.70
21:00| 1527 |BRU20|AT.PR M20 A.MIN M20 1.90|3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]|1.72| 2.40
21:05(11177/ARG4A DEP.ESP. ITUZAINGO 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00/11183/USL 2 |SWAN CITY MIAMI AC 3.60|3.70|1.82|5.50|2.80]10.5|5.30|1.67 | 1.95| 3.40 | 2.85]5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.82 |5.70|1.87 | 2.40| 3.20 | 1.87
22:00| 15 |EC SCOTLAND SWITZERL. 4.60|3.60|1.88]8.50|2.95|17.0|5.80]|1.67|2.20|4.20|3.25|8.50|8.00]2.90|13.0|1.90|6.25|2.05|2.70|4.80 | 2.15
22:15(12498/ISL 1 |BREIDABL. KA AKUR. 1.4214.50(6.50]1.92|9.50|2.75|28.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82|1.85|1.57 | 1.45]|1.40 | 2.70|2.25 | 12.0 | 1.48 | 1.65]1.25| 2.95
22:15/8713|ISL2 |GROTTA NJARDVIK 2.90|3.80(2.05]|4.50|3.10]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|3.40|3.20|1.77 |6.00|1.62 | 4.70|1.37 | 1.60| 1.97 | 1.62
23:00{1492 |[ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. CHACARIT. 2.10|3.05|3.6013.50|6.0016.75|11.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
23:00{1493 |[ECU 2 |VARGAS T. EL S.ANT. 2.15|3.05|3.45]13.60|5.80]|6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
23:30{11184/USL 2 |LONG ISL. WESTCHES. 1.25]5.80(8.00/1.55|10.5|2.15|37.0|3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.35|1.27|1.25|2.20|2.35|13.0]|1.60|1.70]1.15| 3.20
00:30|1413 |CHI C |[CONCON N. SANTIAGO 11.0]5.20(1.25]20.0|1.72165.0|2.30|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|16.0 | 15.0| 3.50 | 22.0| 1.40 | 3.10 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 1.35
00:55(11192/USL 2 |NOR.C.M23 SALEM C. 2.95|3.702.05]|4.703.20]9.00|5.80|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.87
00:55[11193/USL 2 |CHARL.II WEST VIR. 4.90|4.10(1.55]6.75|2.20|13.0|3.45]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 10.5| 1.55|3.60 | 1.60 | 1.95]3.15 | 1.47
00:55|1501 |BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO ATLET.PR 1.95]3.45(4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50|2.60]1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0]1.92|2.55]2.15|3.70
00:55|1551 |BRA 1 |ATLET.GO CRICIUMA 1.75]3.50|5.00]2.75|7.75]5.20 | 16.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.10 | 2.25]1.85|5.802.75| 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55]1.90 | 4.50
00:55|1555 |BRA 2 |SANTOS GOIAS 1.703.45|4.902.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
01:30111180BRA 4 |DEMOCR.SL PORTUG.RJ 3.35/3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45|9.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
01:30{11446 BRA 4 |HERC.LUZ AVENIDA 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65| 2.35 | 3.35
02:00(11185/USL 2 |BOST.CITY BLAC.ROCK 1.75]14.10|3.502.50|5.10|4.30 | 9.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.05|1.92|1.52 |3.90| 1.87 |6.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.45| 2.15
02:00{11186|USL 2 |TOBACCOR WAKE 2.45|3.702.45|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
02:00{11187|USL 2 |[NONA BR.HOUSE 1.20|6.50 (9.50|1.50 | 15.0|2.05|60.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.27]1.30|2.60]3.10|19.012.10|2.30 | 1.22 | 4.80
02:00{11194/USL 2 |CEDAR MORRIS E. 1.2016.50 (9.50|1.47 | 14.0|2.00 | 45.0|2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.25]|2.75|18.011.70|1.90|1.18 | 4.20
02:00{11447/BRA 4 |HAMBURGO CONCOR.AC 2.55|2.95|2.85]|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.103.70]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
02:00{11448/USL 2 |RC N.JER. WEST C.U. 3.70|4.50|1.65]5.60|2.35]|10.0|3.70|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|4.60 | 4.40|1.97 | 7.75]|1.52 | 3.50|1.35 | 1.57 | 2.30 | 1.40
02:00{13120/CAN 1 |YORK UTD. PACIFIC 3.2013.30(2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00{4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.87 | 5.90|1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
02:00|1427 |CHIC |CD SANL. EVERT.CD 5.10]3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50]15.0 | 4.10|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25 |6.50|2.40 | 11.0]| 1.65 | 4.10]1.70| 2.05| 3.50 | 1.62
02:00{1502 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO CUIABA 14814.10(7.50]|2.25|14.0|3.70 | 33.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.20|2.65|1.90]|1.70 | 4.40|3.40 | 17.0]2.30|2.80]1.80 | 6.75
02:00| 1506 | BRA 1 |[FORTAL.CE GREMIO 1.95|3.45(4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|3.40 | 2.55]|1.90 | 6.00|2.55 | 11.0]|1.88 | 2.50]2.10 | 3.60
02:00{1507 |BRA 1 |HUVENTUD VASCO 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80|7.50|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.90
02:00| 8754 [NWSL |GOTHAM W SAN D.W 1.80(3.35|/4.40]2.90|7.25]|5.50 | 14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 |2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.50
02:00| 8755 |USL 1 |GREENV.T. CHARLOTTE 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.90|5.20|5.30|9.00]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.25| 1.75 | 4.90| 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.65
02:30{11196/USL 2 |NORT.VIR. VIR.BEACH 1.90|3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]|1.72| 2.40
02:30{12499|MLS |MONTREAL NEW YORK 3.35/3.45|2.15]|5.40|3.45]|10.0|6.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.10 | 4.30|2.15|9.50|1.85|6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.95
02:30{12500|MLS  |CHARL.FC ORLAND.C. 2.10|3.45|3.50]3.35|5.60]6.25|10.5|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.25|2.65|1.90|5.80]|2.30 | 9.50|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.95
02:30(12501/MLS  |WASHINGT. ATL.UTD. 2.10|3.60|3.35]3.25|5.20]5.80|9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.65|2.35|1.68|4.20|1.95|7.50|1.45|1.65|1.70 | 2.30
02:30{12512MLS  |INT.MIAMI COLUMBUS 3.00|3.50|2.30]4.80|3.60]9.00|6.75|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.90|3.45|1.85|7.00|1.75/4.80|1.48 |1.70|2.15| 1.82
02:30{12513MLS |TORONTO NASHVILLE 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]7.00|10.5|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.50|2.85|1.95|6.50]|2.30|9.50|1.73 |2.25|2.10 | 2.95
02:30{13087|USL  |PITTSBUR. LOUISVIL. 2.7013.60|2.25]14.30|3.50]8.50|7.00/1.71|1.90 |3.25|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00|1.95|6.50|1.72|2.20|2.55 | 2.15
02:45[12514MLS  |CINCINNA. PHILADEL. 1.72|3.70 | 5.00|2.60 | 7.25|4.30 | 14.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.30 | 1.95|1.63 | 4.20|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 3.20
03:00{11197|USL 2 |AHFC ROY. CORPUS C. 1.7014.10|3.80]2.50|5.40|4.00|9.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|2.05|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75]|1.40|1.62]|1.47 | 2.35
03:00| 1281 |CO2PF|LLANEROS ORSOMARSO (0:0) | 1.40 | 4.10 | 8.00(2.10 | 16.0|3.10|35.0]1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15|2.55 | 1.75| 1.62 | 4.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.67 | 7.50
03:00{13088 USL  |B.LEGION SAN ANTO. 2.15|3.702.80|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.501.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.00 | 6.75|1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.50
03:00| 1494 [ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. GUALACEO 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.10 | 2.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
03:00| 1556 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP PONTE PR. 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
03:10{ 1461 /ARG C|BOCA JUN. ALMIR.B. 1.334.70|8.501.87|16.0|2.70 | 35.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|1.90 | 1.52]1.50 | 3.25|3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.35]1.42 | 5.70
03:30{12515MLS  |AUSTIN L.ANGELES 3.8013.45[1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.0|5.2012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.10 | 4.40|2.10|9.00|1.67 | 4.50|1.60 | 1.90|2.70 | 1.75
03:30{12516/MLS |DALLAS MINNESOTA 2.10|3.45|3.50]3.30|5.40]6.25|10.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 5.60 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.80
03:30/12517/MLS |HOUSTON SEATTLE 2.15|3.40|3.40]3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.50 | 2.85|1.95|6.50|2.40 | 9.50|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 3.05
03:30{12518MLS |KANSAS C. SALT LAKE 2.65|3.30|2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.80|3.20|1.87 |6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.53 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.05
03:30{12519MLS  |S.LOU.C. COLORADO 2.00|3.50|3.40]3.10|5.30]5.60|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.92|7.25|1.45|1.65|1.65|2.30
03:30{13089|USL  |TULSA MIAMI 1.62[4.00|4.40]2.35|6.25|3.70|10.5|2.15(1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.80]1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 2.90
03:30/1508 |[BRA 1 |INTERNAC. CORINTH. 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]7.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.90
03:30| 1523 |BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO FLUMINEN. 1.85]3.50(4.40]2.90|6.75|5.70 | 14.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.25|2.40]1.88 |6.00|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.55]2.00 | 4.00
03:30| 1557 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA AMER.MIN. 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70]6.75|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75]|2.35|9.50|2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
03:30| 1558 | BRA 2 |BRUSQUE AVAI 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|6.00|4.60]2.35]|9.50]|2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
05:00/11188NWSL |ANGEL C.W LOUISV.W 2.25]3.30|3.00/3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70| 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
05:00{11198USL 2 |TACOMA PDX UTD. 1.40|4.50|6.25]1.92|9.002.70|22.0]2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|1.77 | 1.52| 1.45|3.20| 2.55| 13.0 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.35 | 3.60
05:00{13090|USL  |OAK.ROOTS EL PASO 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.35|9.50| 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
05:30{12520|MLS  |LOS ANG. NY CITY 1.95|3.95|3.45]3.00|5.40|5.40|10.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.20]1.63 | 3.902.00 | 8.00 | 1.42 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 2.30
05:30{12521/MLS  |SAN JOSE PORTLAND 1.95]3.70|3.7013.00 | 5.40|5.40 | 10.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.20 ] 1.63 | 3.90 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.42 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 2.30




